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Wiring Diagrams
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Wiring Diagrams

Power Glass Regulator-2 R-2
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Power Glass Regulator-3
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Power Glass Regulator-4
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Power Glass Regulator-5

Component position index

R-5

Code of component

D05
Do8
D12
D15
D18
D21-1
D19
D21-2

Connector
FDO3

F28
F29

Ground point
GO1
G02

Name of component

Front left door glass regulator switch
Front left power window motor

Front right door glass regulator switch
Front right power window motor
Rear left door glass regulator switch
Rear left power window motor

Rear right door glass regulator switch

Rear right power window motor

Floor harnessinterface
Floor harness short-circuiter A
Floor harness short-circuiter B
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